W
ROLEX
SERIES

Brussels STEPHEX Masters 2024

Class No.: 13

CSI1* - 1,25

Competition against the clock

NI

P b 7@ - s

10

b
\\ 1 | )

&S am

Table: A

&) ROLEX

FEIRG/ Art. 238.2.1

Height: 1.25 m

Speed:
Length:
Time allowed:

Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

T~

350 m/min
520 m
90 sec

180 sec

1ton
3

Course Designers Team:
Gregory Bodo (Fra)
Bart Vonck (Bel)
Javier Trenor (Esp)
Pieter Vitse (Bel)
Miguel Parajén (Esp)
Mark Debaere (Ukr)
Alexis Donnadieu (Fra)




